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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (34)  Nordhagen Emine LIL   -14 F 4,00/49 1,50/52   551,47 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (5)  Carolin Bernhard LIL   -14 M 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   689,19 
2  (48)  Stalheim Andreas SLA   -14 M 3,00/46 2,00/49   432,43 
3  (25)  Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE   -14 M 2,50/37 2,50/46   358,11 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (27)  Jonstad Anniken MOV   -17 F 1,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/18.25   612,50 
2  (47)  Skjelvik Eira SLA   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/52   550,00 
3  (45)  Skar Selma MOV   -17 F 5,50/49 4,50/49   443,75 
4  (33)  Melum Sara MOV   -17 F 4,00/49 3,25/49   425,00 
5  (18)  Helgesen Margrethe LIL   -17 F 2,00/49 2,00/46   400,00 
6  (38)  Nytroen Astrid MOV   -17 F 5,00/37   62,50 
7  (26)  Johannesen Thale KVE   -17 F 4,00/37   50,00 
8  (4)  Black Charlotte ENE   -17 F 3,00/37   37,50 
9  (24)  Joachimsen Ada Isabel Angel KVE   -17 F 0,50/37   6,25 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (39)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   -17 M 4,00/46 1,50/46   265,06 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (17)  Handegaard Nora ULL   -21 F 4,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00   734,46 
2  (50)  Stokke Nora SKI   -21 F 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   689,27 
3  (29)  Kvisla Emma Christine SLA   -21 F 3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25   711,86 
4  (51)  Vang Eline KVE   -21 F 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   711,86 
5  (1)  Bergsodden Aurora MOV   -21 F 2,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   508,47 
6  (6)  Carolin Sigrid LIL   -21 F 2,00/52   429,38 
6  (40)  Ogl?Nd Maren STA   -21 F 2,00/52   429,38 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (49)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   -21 M 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   810,81 
2  (56)*  Westlund Charlie *SANDVIKENS SS   -21 M 2,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/11.25   864,86 
3  (16)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   -21 M 5,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/16.00   637,84 
4  (42)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   -21 M 0,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   432,43 
5  (30)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   -21 M 5,50/58/14.25 5,50/40   643,24 
6  (46)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   -21 M 2,00/58/14.25 DNS   605,41 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (7)  Dale Espen STA   35+ M 5,00/37 4,00/55/14.25   682,35 
2  (22)  Jeistad Runar MOV   35+ M 5,00/37 3,00/55/14.25   670,59 
3  (20)  Jacobsen Thor Arne MOV   35+ M 4,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   611,76 
4  (12)  Haland Ole Magne STA   35+ M 3,00/37 3,00/37   35,29 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (52)  Vang Lise KVE   45+ F 1,00/52/11.25 2,00/52/12.00   985,29 
2  (28)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   45+ F 3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52   661,76 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (9)  Foss Anders A&B   45+ M 5,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75   975,31 
2  (3)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   45+ M 2,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   919,75 
3  (43)  Rio Espen STA   45+ M 4,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   796,30 
4  (32)  Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B   45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 5,00/37   765,43 

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (53)  Varming Susanne STA   55+ F 2,00/52/13.00 5,00/52/14.25   823,53 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (10)  Foss Jan Henrik A&B   55+ M 3,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   876,62 
2  (15)  Hallberg Hans Niklas A&B   55+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/37   883,12 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (11)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   65+ M 2,00/52/13.00 5,00/34   823,53 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (31)  Lilleberg Audun SVO   70+ M 2,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (34)  Nordhagen Emine LIL   -14 F 790 840   158,49 
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Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (5)  Carolin Bernhard LIL   -14 M 520 700   105,58 
2  (25)  Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE   -14 M 380 300   57,32 
3  (48)  Stalheim Andreas SLA   -14 M 80 80   12,07 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (4)  Black Charlotte ENE   -17 F 500 460   47,89 
2  (26)  Johannesen Thale KVE   -17 F 650 440   62,26 
3  (18)  Helgesen Margrethe LIL   -17 F 60 200   19,16 
4  (45)  Skar Selma MOV   -17 F 150 180   17,24 
5  (24)  Joachimsen Ada Isabel Angel KVE   -17 F 160 120   15,33 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (21)  Jacobsen Tobias MOV   -17 M 570 650   53,94 
2  (39)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   -17 M 60 60   4,98 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (51)  Vang Eline KVE   -21 F 2770 2840   252,22 
2  (50)  Stokke Nora SKI   -21 F 1210 1980   175,84 
3  (17)  Handegaard Nora ULL   -21 F 650 660   58,61 
4  (1)  Bergsodden Aurora MOV   -21 F 410 410   36,41 
5  (6)  Carolin Sigrid LIL   -21 F 20 20   1,78 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (30)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   -21 M 1870 2680   213,21 
2  (49)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   -21 M 1600 2560   203,66 
3  (42)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   -21 M 1220 1870   148,77 
4  (16)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   -21 M 1210 1210   96,26 
5  (46)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   -21 M 1180 DNS   93,87 
6  (56)*  Westlund Charlie *SANDVIKENS SS   -21 M DNS    

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (20)  Jacobsen Thor Arne MOV   35+ M 480 480   43,24 
2  (7)  Dale Espen STA   35+ M 200 200   18,02 
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Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (52)  Vang Lise KVE   45+ F 1860 2220   528,57 
2  (28)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   45+ F 960 1650   392,86 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (3)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   45+ M 1080 1260   233,33 
2  (32)  Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B   45+ M 290 440   81,48 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (11)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   65+ M 950 1090   363,33 

Over 70 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (31)  Lilleberg Audun SVO   70+ M 290 250   96,67 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (5)  Carolin Bernhard LIL   -14 M 19,0m 22,0m   530,04 
2  (25)  Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE   -14 M 14,6m 16,9m   349,82 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (4)  Black Charlotte ENE   -17 F 16,1m 16,4m   241,03 
2  (26)  Johannesen Thale KVE   -17 F 12,4m 11,7m   138,46 
3  (18)  Helgesen Margrethe LIL   -17 F 9,3m 10,0m   76,92 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (39)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   -17 M 10,0m 10,9m   74,86 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (51)  Vang Eline KVE   -21 F 31,2m 31,3m   455,91 
2  (50)  Stokke Nora SKI   -21 F 20,8m 22,1m   283,30 
3  (17)  Handegaard Nora ULL   -21 F 13,9m 15,0m   150,09 
4  (1)  Bergsodden Aurora MOV   -21 F 13,0m 0,00m   112,57 



Slastad VSK NM Vannski Aldersbestemte klasser
03.08.2024 - 04.08.2024

Page 5
04.08.2024 - 18:24

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (56)*  Westlund Charlie *SANDVIKENS SS   -21 M 43,0m 45,0m   539,77 
2  (49)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   -21 M 45,7m 43,7m   549,72 
3  (30)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   -21 M 38,6m 39,3m   458,81 
4  (42)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   -21 M 32,7m 32,7m   365,06 
5  (16)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   -21 M 27,7m 26,7m   294,03 
6  (46)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   -21 M 28,1m DNS   299,72 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (2)  Bergsodden Paal MOV   35+ M 18,1m 20,0m   242,09 
2  (20)  Jacobsen Thor Arne MOV   35+ M 15,5m 16,4m   175,05 
3  (7)  Dale Espen STA   35+ M 13,9m 14,3m   135,94 

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (52)  Vang Lise KVE   45+ F 28,7m 29,2m   768,42 
2  (28)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   45+ F 22,8m 23,3m   613,16 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (3)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   45+ M 29,5m DNS   489,13 
2  (32)  Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B   45+ M 10,8m DNS   82,61 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (11)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   65+ M 11,3m 11,1m   342,42 

Over 70 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Kvalifisering   Finale        Overall  

1  (31)  Lilleberg Audun SVO   70+ M 24,1m 23,7m   730,30 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (5)  Carolin Bernhard LIL   -14 M 689,19  105,58  530,04  1324,81 
2  (25)  Joachimsen Nicolay Angel KVE   -14 M 358,11  57,32  349,82  765,25 
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Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (18)  Helgesen Margrethe LIL   -17 F 400,00  19,16  76,92  496,08 
2  (4)  Black Charlotte ENE   -17 F 37,50  47,89  241,03  326,42 
3  (26)  Johannesen Thale KVE   -17 F 50,00  62,26  138,46  250,72 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (39)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   -17 M 265,06  4,98  74,86  344,90 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (51)  Vang Eline KVE   -21 F 711,86  252,22  455,91  1419,99 
2  (50)  Stokke Nora SKI   -21 F 689,27  175,84  283,30  1148,41 
3  (17)  Handegaard Nora ULL   -21 F 734,46  58,61  150,09  943,16 
4  (1)  Bergsodden Aurora MOV   -21 F 508,47  36,41  112,57  657,45 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (49)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   -21 M 810,81  203,66  549,72  1564,19 
2  (30)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   -21 M 643,24  213,21  458,81  1315,26 
3  (16)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   -21 M 637,84  96,26  294,03  1028,13 
4  (46)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   -21 M 605,41  93,87  299,72  999,00 
5  (42)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   -21 M 432,43  148,77  365,06  946,26 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (7)  Dale Espen STA   35+ M 682,35  18,02  135,94  836,31 
2  (20)  Jacobsen Thor Arne MOV   35+ M 611,76  43,24  175,05  830,05 

Over 45 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (52)  Vang Lise KVE   45+ F 985,29  528,57  768,42  2282,28 
2  (28)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   45+ F 661,76  392,86  613,16  1667,78 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (3)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan KVE   45+ M 919,75  233,33  489,13  1642,21 
2  (32)  Marthinsen Lars Andreas A&B   45+ M 765,43  81,48  82,61  929,52 
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Over 65 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (11)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   65+ M 823,53  363,33  342,42  1529,28 

Over 70 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (31)  Lilleberg Audun SVO   70+ M 750,00  96,67  730,30  1576,97 

Chief Judge
Brenna Heidi

Homologator
Dale Espen

Scorer
Kvisla Knut Einar


